Account #
930007896
930007883
930007957
930007939
930007899
930007876
930007824
930007915
930007944
930007928
930007938
930007937
930007910
930007936
930007940
930007934
930007955
930007890
930007933
930007891
930007902
930007924
930007900
930007823
930007923
930007947
930007941
930007921

DBA
507 ENCINITAS WAY, LLC

ADAPTABLE TUTORING SERVICES

BEAUTYGAL PARLOR
BRIGHT PLACENTIA SMILES

CALIFORNIA NATURAL RESOURCES GROUP ORANGE CO, LLC
CARDLOCK FUELS SYSTEM LLC

CHRISTINE JONES, PSY.D.
COLOR NAILS
COVECRAFT INC.
CRAFTED CONE

CRUCIAL CONSULTING SOLUTIONS

CTKITCHEN LLC

FASTEST LABS OF PLACENTIA
FENER INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LLC

HELLO SUSHI
KIMBERLY M BRADLEY
MY PANECITO BAKERY
MYSTICAL INSIGHT
NATHAN LE

NEW AGE BRANDS LLC
PAMELA SELGA-SMITH
PROTECH EMT

QWIK KORNER

QWIK KORNER

SOUTH COAST COMMUNITY SERVICES
TACOSWAY ORANGE COUNTY

VDO RENOVATIONS
YUKI FRAZIER

Expiration date

6/30/2025

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2025

6/30/2025

12/31/2024
6/30/2025

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2025

Bus address

507 ENCINITAS WAY

628 W CHAPMAN AVE # 1014
225 S LAKEVIEW AVE

1440 N KRAEMER BLVD
1265 ALTA VISTA ST

975 S LAKEVIEW AVE

701 W KIMBERLY AVE # 253
626 W CHAPMAN AVE STE A
719 S LAKEVIEW LOOP

1156 E IMPERIAL HWY

2350 WYANDOTE AVE UNIT A

402 COLEMAN PL

1525 N PLACENTIA AVE SUITE |

2214 MONTE CARLO WAY
1041 E IMPERIAL HWY

1419 ZEHNER WAY

131 N KRAEMER BLVD

132 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
236 SAN ANTONIO CIR

1049 S MELROSE ST

1677 SHERWOOD VILLAGE CIR

781 W KIMBERLY AVE

1168-1170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

1168 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 120

1390 N KRAEMER BLVD
391 NEW HAMPSHIRE WAY
701 W KIMBERLY AVE # 235

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5825
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6703
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6345
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1646
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5156
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2334
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1824
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8403
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5000
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6410
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6213
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7154
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3119
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6343
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5023
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342

Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active

nse status

Phone number
(714) 666-1557
(657) 258-1364

(714) 993-9183
(805) 477-9805
(714) 516-7256 x7256
(714) 931-1994
(408) 832-7280

(916) 301-2433
(657) 258-8380
(818) 805-8312
(510) 909-0523
(714) 457-5078
(714) 223-7878
(714) 494-6149
(310) 409-6295
(714) 933-5930

(657) 210-9376
(714) 7320761

(714) 579-7452
(714) 966-8650

(714) 608-8050
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