

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930007896	507 ENCINITAS WAY, LLC	6/30/2025	507 ENCINITAS WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5825	Active	(714) 666-1557
930007883	ADAPTABLE TUTORING SERVICES	12/31/2024	628 W CHAPMAN AVE # 1014	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	Active	(657) 258-1364
930007957	BEAUTY GAL PARLOR	12/31/2024	225 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	Pending	
930007939	BRIGHT PLACENTIA SMILES	6/30/2025	1440 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	Active	(714) 993-9183
930007899	CALIFORNIA NATURAL RESOURCES GROUP ORANGE CO, LLC	6/30/2025	1265 ALTA VISTA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(805) 477-9805
930007876	CARDLOCK FUELS SYSTEM LLC	12/31/2024	975 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6703	Pending	(714) 516-7256 x7256
930007824	CHRISTINE JONES, PSY.D.	6/30/2025	701 W KIMBERLY AVE # 253	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6345	Active	(714) 931-1994
930007915	COLOR NAILS	12/31/2024	626 W CHAPMAN AVE STE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	Active	(408) 832-7280
930007944	COVECRAFT INC.	12/31/2024	719 S LAKEVIEW LOOP	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Pending	
930007928	CRAFTED CONE	12/31/2024	1156 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	Active	(916) 301-2433
930007938	CRUCIAL CONSULTING SOLUTIONS	12/31/2024	2350 WYANDOTE AVE UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1646	Active	(657) 258-8380
930007937	CT KITCHEN LLC	12/31/2024	402 COLEMAN PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5156	Active	(818) 805-8312
930007910	FASTEST LABS OF PLACENTIA	12/31/2024	1525 N PLACENTIA AVE SUITE I	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2334	Active	(510) 909-0523
930007936	FENER INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LLC	12/31/2024	2214 MONTE CARLO WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1824	Active	(714) 457-5078
930007940	HELLO SUSHI	12/31/2024	1041 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723	Active	(714) 223-7878
930007934	KIMBERLY M BRADLEY	12/31/2024	1419 ZEHNER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8403	Active	(714) 494-6149
930007955	MY PANECITO BAKERY	12/31/2024	131 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5000	Active	(310) 409-6295
930007890	MYSTICAL INSIGHT	12/31/2024	132 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6410	Active	(714) 933-5930
930007933	NATHAN LE	12/31/2024	236 SAN ANTONIO CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6213	Active	
930007891	NEW AGE BRANDS LLC	12/31/2024	1049 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7154	Active	
930007902	PAMELA SELGA-SMITH	12/31/2024	1677 SHERWOOD VILLAGE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3119	Pending	(657) 210-9376
930007924	PROTECH EMT	12/31/2024	781 W KIMBERLY AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6343	Active	(714) 732-0761
930007900	QWIK KORNER	12/31/2024	1168-1170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	
930007823	QWIK KORNER	12/31/2024	1168 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	Pending	(714) 579-7452
930007923	SOUTH COAST COMMUNITY SERVICES	12/31/2024	701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 120	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342	Active	(714) 966-8650
930007947	TACOSWAY ORANGE COUNTY	12/31/2024	1390 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	Active	
930007941	VDO RENOVATIONS	12/31/2024	391 NEW HAMPSHIRE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5023	Active	(714) 608-8050
930007921	YUKI FRAZIER	6/30/2025	701 W KIMBERLY AVE # 235	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342	Active	